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Section 1: Insights from Social Media Experts

. How do you produce your social reports?

. How often do you report?

. What tools do you currently use for reporting?

. What metrics do you report on?

. What do you dislike about reporting?

. What do you like about reporting?

. What percentage of your time is spent on the following...

. Which of the following platforms do you currently use, or hope to introduce?
9. Do you use social reports in your new business process?

10. If you could create the perfect platform, what would it do?

11. What do you use for your social media news sources?

12. Which of the following types of training content do you find most effective?
13. Which of the following would be a barrier to sign up for a trial?

14. What would make you sign up for a free trial of a new tool?

15. What is your signoff process for onboarding a new social tool?
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Section 2: Insights about the Social Media Experts

16. Where are you located?

17. Which of the following best describes your level of responsibility?
18. How long have you been working in social media?

19. Which of the following best describes your company?

20. How many people are at your company?

21. Where are your clients located in relation to you?
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Locowise is your best friend in social media management. As analytic experts, we specialise in
providing automated social media reports for marketers around the world.

The Locowise community benefits from professional and personally branded social media reports
and audits. With automated scheduling, clients stay updated on activity and performance, on a daily,
weekly, or monthly basis. Not only does this save time and money by freeing up capacity to work on

more high-value work, but the insights provided from over 300 metrics help in improving results.

If you haven't tried Locowise before, we offer a 21 day free trial, so you can begin automating your
reporting process. Learn more about us and sign up for a trial on our website www.locowise.com

A comprehensive look into the roles of Social Media Experts around the world. This report explores
the experiences of those working within the industry to bring you a benchmarking resource.

Global Reach

Our survey reached experts from over 30 countries
to provide truly global insights. The rich source of
data enables you to compare roles with those in the
same country, or further afield.

Insights for growth

Are you recruiting a new Social Media Expert?
Understand the common challenges and
opportunities for those in the role. Where is the
most time spent, can this be better utilised? And
how similar does your role sound to others? Use
the wealth of data in this report to guide your next
actions.

The results will not only help you gain insight into
the role of a Social Media Expert but also helps us to
shape the future of Locowise. With the level of detail
provided, we're able to develop Locowise into the
perfect platform for social media reporting.

Read on to see insights shared into the roles, and
further down you'll see details on the locations,
positions, and years’ experience from respondents.

In-depth detail

We dived deep into the details of how roles differ.
Yes, we looked at the reporting process for our
respondents, but we wanted to understand more. We
asked, and over 100 answered, how a typical day is
spent, what social media platforms are used, where
respondents source their news from, and so much
more.

Key takeaways

The findings present clear similarities for Social
Media Experts with the pros and cons they face,

be that if they are based in an agency, work in
house for a brand, or a publisher. However, perhaps
surprisingly, only 20% of respondents benefit from
an automated reporting process, even though over
50% of respondents spend at least a quarter of
their time on reporting and analytics. Therefore, it
was unsurprising to see the common theme of the
time it takes to produce a report as a key reason for
disliking reporting.
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Insights into the process of producing reports from Social Media Experts around
the world. Aside from reporting, explore how time is spent for our experts, from
where they catch up on the latest news, to platforms they currently use or hope to
introduce in the future.

1. How do you produce your social reports?

@ Automated - 20.4%
‘ Entirely manual - 25.9%

. Mostly manual - 58.7%

2. How often do you report?

() Monthly - 54.6% () Daily- 5.6%

On Demand - 18.5% @ other-2.3%

@ weekly - 18.5%

3. What tools do you currently use for reporting?

Excel - 76.9% Buffer - 1.9%

Word - 25.9% Falcon - 1.9%
Agency Analytics - 11.1% Oktopost - 1.9%

Social Bakers - 8.3% Sendible - 1.9%

Brandwatch - 7.4% Loomly - 0.9%
Sprout Social - 6.5% Maybe - 0.9%
Talkerwalker - 5.6% Quintly - 0.9%
Monday - 4.6% Social Pilot -0.9%

Social Insider - 4.6% Zoho Social - 0.9%

Buzzsumo - 3.7% Other - 15.7%
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4. What metrics do you report on?

. Engagement - 88.9% . Best time to post - 38.9%

‘ Followers - 80.6% . Competitor activity - 34.3%

‘ Impressions - 77.8% . Other - 4.6%

‘ Paid content - 48.1%

5. What do you dislike about reporting? 6. What do you like about reporting?
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7. What percentage of your time is spent on the following:

X axis - percentage of time
y axis - percentage of respondents

Social post scheduling

47%

21%

6%

.%

°/o 25% 50% 75°/o 100%

Analytics and

reporting
55%

21%

12%

4%

0% 25% 50% 75°/o 100%

Competitor research

44%

14%
10%

°/o 25% 50% 75% 100%

Customer service

35%

I31%

16%

12%
4%

Content creation

34%

9%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Paid media
management

39%
32%
16%

9%
1%

°/o 25°/o 50% 75% 100%

Influencer
management

47%

28%

15%
"/o %

°/o 25% 50% 75% 100%

42%

I 26%

Organic social media
management

33% 30%

9%

O% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Strategy

36%

30%
7%
%
%

0°/o 25% 50% 75% 100%

Community
management

43%

25%

13% 12%

5%

0°/o 25% 50% 75% 100%

Sales / Pitching

12%
%

°/o 25% 50% 75% 100°/o

% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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8. Which of the following platforms do you currently use, or hope to introduce, for
your clients/brands/titles?

Currently Use - 87.6%

Hope to Introduce - 12.4%

Currently Use - 91.7%

Hope to Introduce - 8.3%

Currently Use - 29.7%

Hope to Introduce - 70.3%

Currently Use - 17.9%

Hope to Introduce - 82.1%

Currently Use - 21.4%

Hope to Introduce - 78.6%

Currently Use - 38.2%

Hope to Introduce - 61.8%

@000

Currently Use - 93.3%

Hope to Introduce - 6.7%

Currently Use - 91%

Hope to Introduce - 9%

Currently Use - 84.6%

Hope to Introduce - 15.4%

Currently Use - 63%

Hope to Introduce - 37%

Currently Use - 21.4%

Hope to Introduce - 78.6%

Currently Use - 61%

Hope to Introduce - 39%
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9. Do you use social reports in your new business process?

‘ Yes - 68.5%

() No-31.5%

10. If you could create the perfect platform, what would it do?
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11. What do you use for your social media news sources?

. Social media - 91.3% . Webinars - 42.3%

Email newsletters - 59.6% . Podcasts - 22.1%

@ Biogs - 52.9% @ other-6.7%

12. Which of the following types of training content do you find most effective?

‘ Takeaway content - 47.2% ‘ Watch later videos/webinars - 14.8%

Live webinars/forums - 21.3% . Online tutorials - 14.8%

13. Which of the following would be a barrier to sign up for a trial?

. Adding card details - 71.3% . Having to connect socials - 26.9%

Length of trial - 40.7% @ other-4.6%

. Knowledge of brand- 23.1%

14. What would make you sign up for a free trial of a new tool?

. Offers analysis/management . Training is offered by the tool
of a platform my current tool -36.1%

doesn'’t offer - 63.9%

. Recommendation by a

Recommendation from an colleague/peer - 32.4%

industry expert - 38%

, @ other-3.7%
The cost of the tool is better

than my current tool - 35.2%
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15. What is your signoff process for onboarding a new social tool?

Some research, a trial for a few weeks,
discussing the tool with other colleagues

Some research, client proposal, budget
proposal and client signs off the migration
need to be smooth

Depends on the level of benefit vs existing
processes and cost.

Learn more about the Social Media Experts that took the time to respond to our
survey and share insights into their roles.

16. Where are you located?
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17. Which of the following best describes your level of responsibility?

. Manager - 32% . Head of Department - 12.6%
Executive - 20.4% . Team Leader - 10.7%
. Senior Manager - 13.6% . Other - 10.7%

18. How long have you been working in social media?

‘ 0-2 years - 24.1% ‘ 6-10 years - 28%

3-5years - 31.5% . 10+ years - 15.7%

19. Which of the following best describes your company?

. Agency - 46.2%
Brand/Inhouse - 45.3%

. Publisher - 8.5%

20. How many people are at your company?

. 0-10 - 26.2% . 20-30 - 8.4%

‘ 10-20 - 16.8% ‘ 30+ - 48%
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21. Where are your clients located in relation to you?

. International - 40.2% . Local - 18.7%

National - 32.7% . Regional - 8.4%

22. How many people are in your team?

‘ 0-10 - 66.7% ‘ 20-30 - 4.8%

10-20 - 21% @ 30+-7.6%

DID YOU MISS YOUR
CHANCE TO RESPOND?

Look out for our next survey coming soon,
so you can have your say!
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